2016/2017 - OPEN CSI girone B

classifica completa 12° giornata

SQUADRA
Fly Gabbay

Seriana Basket
Scanzorosciate

Boca Basket 2

Alto Sebino

Pall. Bergamo
PALOSCO GOBOTEP
Clusone

Seriana Villa

Fervens Vertova

Boca Basket

AAs 1Epeled

risultati della 12° giornata

www.pallacanestropalosco.it

PT
22 11
1 8 11
16 11
14 10
12 11
12 11
10 11

8 11

4 11

4 11

O 11
Scanzorosciate
Clusone
Seriana Villa
PALOSCO GOBOTEP
Seriana Basket

RIPOSA

11

47 - 40
44 - 37
54 - 61
45 - 57
56 - 50

11

PF
664

583
664
542
653
571
652
526
512
530

454

ﬂ Alto Sebino

HETH Boca Basket
EE®® Fervens Vertova
Fly Gabbay

ﬂ Pall. Bergamo

HEFH BocaBasket 2

PS
485

495

533

519

592

556

655

587

580

645

704

DP
179

88

131

23

61

15

-115

-250
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